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Project Name:  Duval St. Culvert Replacement (Bid No. 2484) Project No.: 2014-009 
Estimate: $790,000.00   

 

Company Name Address, City, State, Zip Email address Phone Contact Person 

United of Carolinas, Inc. 
 

9507 Wood Valley Ln, 
Charlotte, NC 

jack@unitedcarolinas.com 
 704-999-1869 Jack Gould 

Kemp Sigmon 
Construction Co. Inc. 

PO Box 1270 
Claremont, NC 28610 tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com    (828) 302-7018 Tyler Sigmon  

Litman Excavating, Inc. 
124 Unionville Indian Trail Rd., 
Suite A-1,  
Indian Trail, NC 28079 

amoore@litmanexcavating.com 704-677-3159 Austin Moore 

B&N Grading  227B Atando Ave  
Charlotte, NC 28026  don@bdgrading.com (704) 910-4886 

(704) 307-7462 Don Morton  

RPM Partners, Inc. 1314 E. Mountain St., 
Kernersville, NC 27284 Andrew.wells@rpmpartnersin.com 336-996-2000 Andrew G. Wells 

Carolina Siteworks Inc. 
300 Wade Dr 
China Grove, NC 28023 
Rowan County 

darrell@carolinasiteworksinc.com (704) 855-7483 Darrell Shell 

NJR Group, Inc. 37938 US 52 HWY N 
New London, NC 28127 asullivan@njrgroupinc.com 704-726-0936 Alexander Sullivan 
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